CATALOGUE 2024-2025 ENGLISH
Tools for jewelers, stone setters,
watchmakers and lapidarists
AGILO SWISS
Rue du Jura 4
1004 Lausanne
Switzerland

our swiss testers
The adhesive versions are easy to
open and stick
It makes your work easier
Their surface is easy to clean
It makes your work easier because you
don’t have to change them too often.
And it’s better for your budget.
AGILO MICROFINISHING FILMS
AGILO MICROFINISH FILMS for fast and uniform removal of metal
The films are resistant to water, mineral oil and solvents. Micron graded minerals (Aluminium
Oxide) are electrostatically oriented on a high strength polyester film backing. This fast cutting
abrasive provides precise, consistent, close tolerance finishes. A quality option, tested and
approved by swiss professionals. The matte side of the film is the working side.
Art. Nr. Pack of 5 sheets Pack of 50 sheets
#MFP.A80 – 80 microns / 180 grit – Grey
#MFP.A60 – 60 microns / 240 grit – Light brown
#MFP.A40 – 40 microns / 360 grit – Yellow
#MFP.A30 – 30 microns / 500 grit – Blue
#MFP.A20 – 20 microns / 1000 grit – Green
#MFP.A15 – 15 microns / 1200 grit – Orange
#MFP.A09 – 9 microns / 2000 grit – Brown
MFP – AGILO MICROFINISH FILMS «PLUS» with adhesive backing
Size: 230x280mm, Adhesive-backing (PSA) thickness 5 mil/0.125mm.
The «PLUS» films are aggressive and offer high material removal

+Ø050,060,070,080.
In wooden box: beech wood made in France
Art. Nr.
#23.SET37 – Box with 37 burs
#23.Box37 – Box alone (without burs)
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 36
#23.SET37
Set of 37
SWISS BURS STEEL
Shank Ø2.34mm–Ø3/32". More sizes on request
#HH – KNIFE EDGE
STEEL
Made in Switzerland
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#HH.010 – Ø1.0mm
#HH.015 – Ø1.5mm
#HH.020 – Ø2.0mm
#HH.025 – Ø2.5mm
#HH.030 – Ø3.0mm
#HT – KNIFE EDGE
EXTRA-FLAT
STEEL
Made in Switzerland
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
NEW
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#HT.010 – Ø1.0mm
#HT.011 – Ø1.1mm
#HT.012 – Ø1.2mm
#HT.013 – Ø1.3mm
#HT.014 – Ø1.4mm
#HT.015 – Ø1.5mm
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#45.023 – Ø2.3mm
#45 – CROWN SAW
STEEL

#Y.015 – Ø1.5mm
#Y.020 – Ø2.0mm
#Y.025 – Ø2.5mm
#Y.030 – Ø3.0mm
#Y – WHEEL ROUNDED
STEEL
Made in Switzerland
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#K.010 – Ø1.0mm
#K.015 – Ø1.5mm
#K.020 – Ø2.0mm
#K.025 – Ø2.5mm
#K.030 – Ø3.0mm
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#KK.010 – Ø1.0mm
#KK.015 – Ø1.5mm
#KK.020 – Ø2.0mm
#KK.025 – Ø2.5mm
#KK.030 – Ø3.0mm
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 38
SWISS BURS STEEL
Shank Ø2.34mm–Ø3/32". More sizes on request
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72

#24.007 – Ø0.7mm
#24.008 – Ø0.8mm
#24.009 – Ø0.9mm
#24.010 – Ø1.0mm
#24.012 – Ø1.2mm
#24.014 – Ø1.4mm
#24.016 – Ø1.6mm
#24.018 – Ø1.8mm
#24.021 – Ø2.1mm
#24.023 – Ø2.3mm
#HD – HART BUR 90°
STEEL
Made in Switzerland
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#HD.010 – Ø1.0mm
#HD.012 – Ø1.2mm
#HD.013 – Ø1.3mm
#HD.014 – Ø1.4mm
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 41
CUP BURS STEEL
Shank Ø2.34mm–Ø3/32". More sizes on request
#256Y – TRI-CUT

#S.018 – Ø1.8mm
#S.020 – Ø2.0mm
#S.021 – Ø2.1mm
#S.023 – Ø2.3mm
#S.025 – Ø2.5mm
#S.030 – Ø3.0mm
#S – CUP
STEEL
Made in Switzerland
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
#256A – TWIN CUT
STEEL
Made in Germany
HP Shank Ø2.34mm-3/32"
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#256Y.010 – Ø1.0mm
#256Y.012 – Ø1.2mm
#256Y.014 – Ø1.4mm
#256Y.015 – Ø1.5mm
#256Y.016 – Ø1.6mm
Art. Nr. Box of 6 Box of 72
#256A.008 – Ø0.8mm
#256A.009 – Ø0.9mm
#256A.010 – Ø1.0mm

Find the holders on page 60
On this page:
Micro Burs
Total length ~22mm
Shank Ø1.6mm
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 46
#2101M.010
Ø1.0mm
#2101M.016
Ø1.6mm
#2101M.023
Ø2.3mm
#2101M.040
Ø4.0mm
Art. Nr. Description
#2101M.10 – Ball Ø010
#2101M.16 – Ball Ø016
#2101M.23 – Ball Ø023
#2101M.40 – Ball Ø040
#2110M.014 – Cylinder Ø1.4x8mm
#2112M.050 – Cylinder Ø5x9mm
#2130M.014 – Cone Ø1.4x10mm
#2132M.014 – Cone long Ø1.4x12mm

#2251 – GCUT – Thickness 0.35mm – 1 pce mounted on shaft
#2251.P5 – Pack of 5 unmounted discs
Art. Nr.
#2260 – AIRFLEX – Thickness 0.22mm – 1 pce mounted on shaft
#2260.P5 – Pack of 5 unmounted discs
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 50
BRUSHES
Mounted on shaft Ø2.34mm-3/32" / Packaging unit 12 pces
Pony Medium
Mounted on shaft
Black Bristle Hard
Mounted on shaft
Goat hair Soft
Mounted on shaft
Goat hair Soft Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP112.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP112.19 – Ø19mm
#HP112.17 – Ø17mm
#HP112.14 – Ø14mm
#HP112.12 – Ø12mm
#HP112.C – Cup shape
#HP112.P – Pen shape
Black bristle Hard Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP111.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP111.19 – Ø19mm
#HP111.17 – Ø17mm
#HP111.C – Cup shape
#HP111.P – Pen shape
Pony Medium Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP109.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP109.19 – Ø19mm
#HP109.17 – Ø17mm
Bison Medium-Soft
Mounted on shaft
Bison Medium-Soft Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP113.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP113.19 – Ø19mm
#HP113.17 – Ø17mm
Di
sc
Cu
p
Pe
n
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 51
BRUSHES
Mounted on shaft Ø2.34mm-3/32" / Packaging unit 12 pces
Brass wire
Thickness 0.08mm
Mounted on shaft
Steel wire crimped
Thickness 0.10mm
Mounted on shaft
Nickel silver wire
Maillechort
Thickness 0.08mm
Mounted on shaft
Steel Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP116.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP116.19 – Ø19mm – Disc shape
#HP116.C – Cup shape
#HP116.P – Pen shape
Brass Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP115.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP115.19 – Ø19mm – Disc shape
#HP115.C – Cup shape
#HP115.P – Pen shape
Scotch-brite
Mounted on shaft
Coarse Medium
Di
sc
Cu
p
Pe
n
Fine
Scotch-brite Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP103.SBC – Coarse brown Ø25mm
#HP103.SBM – Medium black Ø25mm
#HP103.SBF – Fine Red Ø25mm
Nickel silver Box of 12 Box of 120
#HP117.21 – Ø21mm – Disc shape
#HP117.C – Cup shape
#HP117.P – Pen shape
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 52
BUFFS & FELTS

#HP102S
Ø21mm/15ply
Soft cotton Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP102S
Chamois
#HP100
Ø21mm/4ply
Chamois Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP100
Flannel
#HP102F
Ø21mm/6ply
Flannel Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP102F
Art. Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP103S.24 – Ø24mm
#HP103S.21 – Ø21mm
#HP103S.19 – Ø19mm
#HP103S.14 – Ø14mm
#HP103S.12 – Ø12mm
#HP103S.10 – Ø10mm
FINE TOUCH BRUSHES with Fine cotton yarn HP103S
Very soft/fine polishing brushes for fine and high-gloss polishing on metals.
Cotton yarn brush
Medium yarn
HP103M
Jumbo brush
Thicker cotton yarn
HP103DR
Art. Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP103M.22 – Ø22mm
Art. Pack of 12 Pack of 120
#HP103DR – Ø24mm
COTTON YARN BRUSHES
Mounted on shaft Ø2.34mm-3/32" / Packaging unit 12 pces

#RA2708 – Rasp Square shape
#RA2710 – Rasp Round shape
#RA2730 – Set of 5 files: Pillar, Halfround, Three square, Square and Round
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LP1540-8 – Wax file 200mm
HABILIS RASPS
Pillar, Halfround, Three
square, Round and
Square
205 mm long
Cut 3
WAX FILE
Vul-Crylic file for wax
Halfround
Art. Nr. Length of working part 40mm
#LE3009-40-2 – 40x3.7x1.4mm – 2
#LE3009-40-4 – 40x3.7x1.4mm – 4
#LE3009-40-6 – 40x3.7x1.4mm – 6
#LE3009-40-8 – 40x3.7x1.4mm – 8
Art. Nr. Length of working part 55mm
#LE3009-55-2 – 55x4.8x1.6mm – 2
#LE3009-55-4 – 55x4.8x1.6mm – 4
#LE3009-55-6 – 55x4.8x1.6mm – 6
#LE3009-55-8 – 55x4.8x1.6mm – 8
#LE3009-55-10 – 55x4.8x1.6mm – 10
Art. Nr. Length of working part 40mm
#LE3010-40-2 – 40x3.7x1.3mm – 2
#LE3010-40-4 – 40x3.7x1.3mm – 4
#LE3010-40-6 – 40x3.7x1.3mm – 6
#LE3010-40-8 – 40x3.7x1.3mm – 8
Art. Nr. Length of working part 55mm
#LE3010-55-2 – 55x4.5x1.3mm – 2
#LE3010-55-4 – 55x4.5x1.3mm – 4
#LE3010-55-6 – 55x4.5x1.3mm – 6
#LE3010-55-8 – 55x4.5x1.3mm – 8
#LE3010-55-10 – 55x4.5x1.3mm – 10
Art. Nr. Length of working part 55mm
#LE3014-55-2 – 55x3.4mm – 2
#LE3014-55-4 – 55x3.4mm – 4
#LE3014-55-6 – 55x3.4mm – 6
#LE3014-55-8 – 55x3.4mm – 8
Art. Nr. Length of working part 55mm
#LE3020-55-2 – 55x1.7mm – 2
#LE3020-55-4 – 55x1.7mm – 4
#LE3020-55-6 – 55x1.7mm – 6
ESCAPMENT FILES
PREMIUM Files Made in Switzerland by Vallorbe. The length of the escapement files (40mm
and 55mm) is the working part without the handle. Cuts available are 2-4-6-8-10: 2 is
medium cut and 10 ultra fine.
LE3009
CROSSING
LE3014
THREE SQUARE
LE3020
SQUARE
LE3010
BARRETTE
Art. Nr. Length of working part 55mm
#LE3021-55-2 – 55xØ1.5mm – 2
#LE3021-55-4 – 55xØ1.5mm – 4
#LE3021-55-6 – 55xØ1.5mm – 6
LE3021
ROUND
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 72
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2401-200-0 – 200x6.5x1.3mm – 0
#LA2401-200-2 – 200x6.5x1.3mm – 2
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2402-160-0 – 160x5.6x1.7mm – 0
#LA2402-160-2 – 160x5.6x1.7mm – 2
#LA2402-160-4 – 160x5.6x1.7mm – 4
#LA2402-160-6 – 160x5.6x1.7mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2401-160-0 – 160x5.4x1.2mm – 0
#LA2401-160-2 – 160x5.4x1.2mm – 2
#LA2401-160-4 – 160x5.4x1.2mm – 4
#LA2401-160-6 – 160x5.4x1.2mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2402-200-0 – 200x6.3x2mm – 0
#LA2402-200-2 – 200x6.3x2mm – 2
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2403-160-0 – 160x5.1x1.2mm – 0
#LA2403-160-2 – 160x5.1x1.2mm – 2
#LA2403-160-4 – 160x5.1x1.2mm – 4
#LA2403-160-6 – 160x5.1x1.2mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2403-200-0 – 200x6x2.4mm – 0
#LA2403-200-2 – 200x6x2.4mm – 2
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2407-200-0 – 200x4.4mm – 0
#LA2407-200-2 – 200x4.4mm – 2
GLARDON NEEDLE FILES
LA2401
PILLAR (FLAT)
LA2402
HALFROUND
LA2403
CROSSING
LA2407
THREE SQUARE
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2407-160-0 – 160x3.8mm – 0
#LA2407-160-2 – 160x3.8mm – 2
#LA2407-160-4 – 160x3.8mm – 4
#LA2407-160-6 – 160x3.8mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2408-160-0 – 160x2.4mm – 0
#LA2408-160-2 – 160x2.4mm – 2
#LA2408-160-4 – 160x2.4mm – 4
#LA2408-160-6 – 160x2.4mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2408-200-0 – 200x2.8mm – 0
#LA2408-200-2 – 200x2.8mm – 2
LA2408
SQUARE
AGILO SWISS – Catalogue 2024-2025 – Page 73
PREMIUM Files Made in Switzerland by Vallorbe. The length of the needle files
(160mm-6" and 200mm-8") is the total length with the handle. Cuts available are
0-2-4-6: 0 is coarse and 6 very fine.
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2410-160-0 – 160x Ø2.9mm – 0
#LA2410-160-2 – 160x Ø2.9mm – 2
#LA2410-160-4 – 160x Ø2.9mm – 4
#LA2410-160-6 – 160x Ø2.9mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 160mm
#LA2411-160-0 – 160x5.1x1.8mm – 0
#LA2411-160-2 – 160x5.1x1.8mm – 2
#LA2411-160-4 – 160x5.1x1.8mm – 4
#LA2411-160-6 – 160x5.1x1.8mm – 6
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2410-200-0 – 200xØ3.5mm – 0
#LA2410-200-2 – 200xØ3.5mm – 2
Art. Nr. Total length 200mm
#LA2411-200-0 – 200x5.8x2.2mm – 0
#LA2411-200-2 – 200x5.8x2.2mm – 2
LA2410
ROUND
LA2411
BARRETTE